

HH0-450^{Q&As}

Hitachi Data Systems Storage Architect-Hitachi NAS Platform

Pass Hitachi HH0-450 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/hh0-450.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Hitachi
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which Hitachi NAS object-based replication element is embedded within the Windows OS as part of the Microsoft VSS backup framework?

- A. VSS Provider
- B. VSS Requestor
- C. VSS Writer
- D. VSS Service

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

A customer wants to use the data migration function with their Hitachi NAS Platform. Which three criteria are used by this function? (Choose three.)

- A. by last access
- B. by source file system block size
- C. by file name
- D. by path
- E. by protocol type

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 3

A customer has purchased a 2-node Hitachi NAS platform 3080 cluster. The customer would like to optimize the design of their network for Windows clients accessing files stored on the 3080. Which three factors must be considered? (Choose three.)

- A. the number of anti-virus scanning servers with the 3080
- B. the make and model of the customer Fibre Channel switches
- C. the current and planned use of VLANs
- D. the use of clustered read caching
- E. the use of 1 GbE versus 10 GbE connections from the 3080

Correct Answer: ACE

QUESTION 4

A customer is considering deploying a Hitachi NAS Platform as their primary NAS solution provider. They have the following requirements: ?196,000 IOPS ?45 TB storage capacity ?8,000 concurrent users/sessions ?Redundancy Based on HDS best practices, which minimum Hitachi NAS Platform configuration would meet these requirements?

- A. a 2-node 3100 cluster
- B. a 2-node 3200 cluster
- C. a 3-node 3200 cluster
- D. a 4-node 3100 cluster

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A customer would like to implement a 2-node Hitachi NAS Platform 3080 cluster using a Hitachi AMS2100 storage system. The AMS2100 is shared with other Open Systems platforms. Ports 0B and 1B are the only ports available in the AMS2100. Hport 1 and 3 are the only ports available on the Hitachi NAS Platform nodes. Which two wiring and zoning configurations should be used? (Choose two.)

- A. Hport 1 of both nodes, and AMS port 0B must be connected to switch 1 and could be in the same zone.
- B. Hport 1 and 3 of node 1, and AMS port 0B must be connected to switch 1 and could be in the same zone.
- C. Hport 3 of both nodes, and AMS port 1B must be connected to switch 2 and could be in the same zone.
- D. Hport 1 and 3 of node 2, and AMS port 1B must be connected to switch 2 and could be in the same zone.

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest HH0-450 Dumps](#)

[HH0-450 PDF Dumps](#)

[HH0-450 VCE Dumps](#)